
 

Self-Reflection On Project Work 
Think about what you did in this project and how well the project went. 

Write your comments in the gray areas below 

Project Name  

Driving Question  

List the 5 major steps 
of the project 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

About Yourself:  

What is the most 
important thing you 
learned in this 
project? 

 

What do you wish 
you had spent more 
time on or done 
differently? 

 

What part of the 
project did you do 
your best work on? 

 

About the Project:  

What was the most 
enjoyable part of this 
project? 

 

What was the least 
enjoyable part of this 
project? 

 

How could your 
teacher(s) change 
this project to make it 
better next time? 

 

 


